CD45-E2GA681M-GKA Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CD45-E2GA681M-GKA-DG
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number CD45-E2GA681M-GKA
Description CAP CER 680PF 440VAC RADIAL
Detailed Description 680 pF ±20% 440VAC Ceramic Capacitor E Radial, D
isc

16
+
1.
5
–0
.5
4m
ax
.
D*1 T
F
ø0.6±0.05
*2
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details. https://product.tdk.com/en/environment/rohs/index.html
Halogen-free: Indicate that Cl content is less than 900ppm, Br content is less than 900ppm, and that the total Cl and Br content is less than 1500ppm.
CD45-E2GA681M-GKA TDK Corporation CAP CER 680PF 440VAC RADIAL

tolerance
Dimensions (mm) Part numbers
Dmax. * Tmax.
F
(applied
to bulk)
F
(applied
to taping)
Bulk/long leads
 (Symbol: G)
Bulk/short leads
(Symbol: N)
Taping
(Symbol: V)
SL 10pF ±5% (7.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45SL2GA100J-GKA CD45SL2GA100J-NKA CD45SL2GA100J-VKA
SL 15pF ±5% (7.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45SL2GA150J-GKA CD45SL2GA150J-NKA CD45SL2GA150J-VKA
SL 22pF ±5% (7.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45SL2GA220J-GKA CD45SL2GA220J-NKA CD45SL2GA220J-VKA
SL 33pF ±5% (7.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45SL2GA330J-GKA CD45SL2GA330J-NKA CD45SL2GA330J-VKA
SL 47pF ±5% (8.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45SL2GA470J-GKA CD45SL2GA470J-NKA CD45SL2GA470J-VKA
SL 68pF ±5% (9.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45SL2GA680J-GKA CD45SL2GA680J-NKA CD45SL2GA680J-VKA
B 100pF ±10% (6.5) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-B2GA101K-GKA CD45-B2GA101K-NKA CD45-B2GA101K-VKA
B 150pF ±10% (6.5) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-B2GA151K-GKA CD45-B2GA151K-NKA CD45-B2GA151K-VKA
B 220pF ±10% (6.5) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-B2GA221K-GKA CD45-B2GA221K-NKA CD45-B2GA221K-VKA
B 330pF ±10% (7.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-B2GA331K-GKA CD45-B2GA331K-NKA CD45-B2GA331K-VKA
B 470pF ±10% (8.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-B2GA471K-GKA CD45-B2GA471K-NKA CD45-B2GA471K-VKA
E 680pF ±20% (6.5) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-E2GA681M-GKA CD45-E2GA681M-NKA CD45-E2GA681M-VKA
E 1,000pF ±20% (7.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-E2GA102M-GKA CD45-E2GA102M-NKA CD45-E2GA102M-VKA
E 1,500pF ±20% (8.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-E2GA152M-GKA CD45-E2GA152M-NKA CD45-E2GA152M-VKA
E 2,200pF ±20% (9.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-E2GA222M-GKA CD45-E2GA222M-NKA CD45-E2GA222M-VKA
E 3,300pF ±20% (11.0) 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-E2GA332M-GKA CD45-E2GA332M-NKA CD45-E2GA332M-VKA
E 4,700pF ±20% 13.0 6.0 10+2,–1 10±1 CD45-E2GA472M-GKA CD45-E2GA472M-NKA CD45-E2GA472M-VKA
CD
10J
(Marking position is reference.)
Front Back